The second se	A C HODDOHUM (COR) MASIC SHIPPING CUN	THUL HUKET
UIC - 28	STATE OF LOUISIANA OFFICE OF CONSERVATION P.O. BOX 94275 BATON ROUGE, LA 70804-9275	Manifest No. 8636123 ORIGINAL 11-TC_89 SH 236
Generator Generator Iomiza Address Address IIac City/State/Zip Me 999905 ORIGINATION OF WA Generator Me 999905 ORIGINATION OF WA Generator Me 999905 ORIGINATION OF WA Generator Me Generator Me ORIGINATION OF WA Generator Generator Me Generator Me<	STE (see instructions on back)	LINIA LINIA LOUIS ATTO LANCE COOPER Telephone No. Telephone No
03 Water Base Mud 04 Completion Fluids	09 Rainwater	15 Com. Facility Waste
05 Prod. Pit Sludges 06 Storage Tank Sludges	11 Washout Pit Water 12 Gas Plant Waste Solids	50 Salvage Hydrocarbons 99 Other* * (Written Approval Required)
SITE CODE DESTINATION OF WASTE	A second se	
Facility (Company) Name	Eco servis	
STOS - Site Name LINTE	BRECONSTRE CITY LA	
Signatu	to the cartie named below. I certify that the foregoing is tru re of Secarator's Authorized Agent LETED BY TRANSPORTER IN PRESENCE OF GE	
<u>9997</u> Address <u>1640</u>	River Rd.	Telephone No.
City/State/Zip	wick ha	Truck License No.
If transported by barge, bar	- 1 T	Barge and Tug Id.
ERTIFICATION: I certify that the waste in quantity above was	received by me to shipment to the above destination.	
	note of Transporter's Agent	- Dete and Time Received
	ETED BY COMMERCIAL FACILITY OR TRANSFER	STATION OPERATOR
Facility (Company) Name	Can Ser	
	Ily fa	5-372
Chloride (Mg/I)	CHEMICAL ANALYSES	0- 4-10-
4254	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	pH Norm
TIFICATION: I certify that the waste described in Part I was n	eceived by me via the transporter described in Part II.	
Sig	A DOW Cym-	1.23.14 6:00 Fpm
8/11		Date and Time Received
		·····································

CAFLU	RATION & PRODUCTION (E&P) WASTE SHIPPING CON	
UIC - 28	STATE OF LOUISIANA OFFICE OF CONSERVATION P.O. BOX 94275 BATON ROUGE, LA 70804-9275	Manifest No. 8636124 ORIGINAL 1/IC90 SH 2.36 2706
CODES PART I: TO	DE COMPLETED BY GENERATOR	Benio
(101) (07) 82 Address	MICHAEL PUSAN + ASSOC INC	(584.582 -2468
City/State/Zip	1100 POLIDERS ST STE, 1436 V	Telephone No. TELL ORLEANS LO TO163
	<u> 2F WASTE</u> (see instructions on back)	_
29537 - Well Name & No	. / Description 29537 / EAST WH M	E LAKE OIL AND GAS FIED
<u>9667</u> ↔ Field Code	Field GWLK R SU	JPSB B no.3
WAS	STE IDENTIFICATION AND AMOUNT (IN 42 GALLON BA	RRELS)
01 Sait Water	07 Prod. Sands/Solids	14 Pipeline Water/Waste
02 Oil Base Mud	08 Fresh Water	15 Com. Facility Waste
04 Completion Fluids	Washout Water 57 WW	16 Oll Spill Waste
05 Prod. Pit Sludges	11 Washout Pit Water	(99 Dther" 250 977
06 Storage Tank Sludges	12 Gas Plant Waste Solids	* (Written Approval Required)
SITE CODE DESTINATION OF		
Facility (Company)	Name ECS SERVE	
ST03 Site Name_In	reaccostroi city lo	
CERTIFICATION: The waste described above was on knowledge.	Signature of Generator's Authorized Agent	am II-23-14 1400 pm Date and Time of Shipment
PART II: TO BE	COMPLETED BY TRANSPORTER IN PRESENCE OF G	
PSC PERMIT	ntial Boat Rentals	<u>985-384-8200</u> Telephone No.
9791	erwick / a	Truck License No.
	ge, barge and tug identification Mr Thou	Trailer License No.
CERTIFICATION: I certify that the waste is quantity abo	ove was received by the for shipment to the above destination.	- 1/ 22 VI 1/1:- am
und a	Signature of Transporter's Agent	Date and Time Received
PART IN: TO BE	COMPLETED BY COMMERCIAL FACILITY OR TRANSFE	
Facility (Company) Nan	ne Eco San	
5703	ICy for	5-40%
	CHEMICAL ANALYSES	0- 9%
Chloride (Mg/I)	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	рН
4254	7.70 @10'	6 230
ERTIFICATION: I certify that the waste described in Pa	art I was received by me via the transporter described in Part II.	am
	Signature of Facility Agent	Date and Time Received
×. 8/11		and and time hecalved

* * 8	EXPLOR	ATION & PHODUCTION (E&P) WAS LE WIMPING OU	
UI	C - 28	STATE OF LOUISIANA OFFICE OF CONSERVATION P.O. BOX 64275 BATON ROUGE, LA 70804-8275	Manifest No. 8636145 ORIGINAL 12 - DC - 4 5H 236
CODES		BE COMPLETED BY GENERATOR	
	Generator	Union Cil Co of California	
10772363	Address	Michael Pisani & Assoc Inc	50% 582 2468
7	City/State/Zip	100 Poydras St. Suik 1480,	Telephone No. NEWOVIEWS, LA TOLS
	ORIGINATION OF	WASTE (see instructions on back)	
899905P	Well Name & No.	Description 29537/EWLK R SU;	NPSB B Na 3
9667	Field Code	Field East while Lake Oil	and Gas Reid
	WAST	E IDENTIFICATION AND AMOUNT (IN 42 GALLON B	ARRELS)
i 01 Salt Water		07 Prod. Sanda/Solida	14 Pipelina Water/Waste
02 Oil Base Mu 03 Water Base I	THE OT AND A ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF	08 Fresh Water	15 Com. Facility Waste
04 Completion F	THE OWNER ADDRESS ADDR	09 Rainwater	16 Oil Spill Waste 50 Salvage Hydrocarbona
05 Prod. Pit Stuc		11 Washout Pit Water	(99) Other*
06 Storage Tank	Sludges	12 Gas Plant Wests Solids	* (Written Approval Required)
CERTIFICATION: T)	to waste described abave was construinidge.	signed to the carrier named below. I certify that the foregoing is	s true and correct to the best at my
	- dance	e Cac	12/1/14 1500 10
	······································	Signature of Generator's Authorized Agent	Date and Time of Shipment
PSC PERMIT		OMPLETED BY TRANSPORTER IN PRESENCE OF	
5997 -	-> Transporter _Cvcw	n oilfield Construction 4 N	
NAPR	Address 899	Reese St	Telephone No.
أستريها	City/State/ZipBra	cauk Bridge, LA 70517	Truck License No.
	if transported by barge	, barge and tug identification	SIG 41 Trailer License No. G Barge and Tug Id.
CERTIFICATION: I ce	rtify that the waste in quantity above	e was received by me for shipment to the above dostination.	_ [] ai
	_ Mer	Signature of Transporter's Agent	12-1-14 1500 D/pr
2000	PART IN: TO BE CO	OMPLETED BY COMMERCIAL FACILITY OR TRANSI	
SITE CODE	Facility (Company) Name	EcoServ "	5-38%
5703 -	Site Name	ICY	0-27
L		CHEMICAL ANALYSES	- £30pci
	Chloride (Mg/I) 4254	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	PH Jupe
CERTIFICATION: I pert	ity that the waste described in Part	I was received by marke the transporter described in Part II.	
		Signature of Pacifity Agent	

Raz.	5	11

100 N 120	EXPL	ORATION & PRODUCTION (E&P) WASTE SHIPPING CO	NTON TICKET
597 (Ř. 597	UIC - 28	STATE OF LOUISLANA OFFICE OF CONSERVATION P.O. BOX \$4275 BATON ROUGE, LA 70804-9275	Manifest No. 8636146 ORIGINAL 12 IL-7 SH 215
CODES	PART I:]	DECOMPLETED BY GENERATOR Union Oil Co of Calit	
227501	Addrees City/Stata/Zip	1100 Poydras St., Suite 1-	HISCHI SON SOL SEZ ZALS Telephone No. 430, NOLA 70163
997905 29-55 9 4 47		OF WASTE (see Instructions on back) 10. / Description <u>29537 / 5 WUK</u> Field <u>East White Lak</u>	
	W	ASTE IDENTIFICATION AND AMOUNT (IN 42 GALLON BA	
04 Comple 05 Prod. P	tier	07 Prod. Sanda/Solide 08 Freeh Water 09 Rainweter 10 Washout Water 11 Washout Pit Water 12 Gas Plant Wate Solide	14 Pipetine Water/Waste 15 Com. Facility Waste 16 Oil Splil Waste 50 Salvage Hydrocarbons 99 Dther* 10.24/bb/ (Written Approval Required)
SITE CODE		Name ELOSTERUE tercoustal City, LA	
CERTIFICATION		Consigned to the carrier named below. I cartify that the foregoing is Signature of Generator's Authorized Agent	true and correct to the best of my
	PART II: TO F	E COMPLETED BY TRANSPORTER IN PRESENCE OF	GENERATOR
PSC PERMIT	Address <u>999</u>	ecse St.	Manine <u>225-235-397</u> Telephone No. NJA Truck License No.
	City/State/Zip_5V	eaux Bridge, LA 3	10517 NIA
CERTIFICATION:	1	arge, barge and tug identification	Trailer License No.
	1 Jours	Dalle	12-3-14 5:00 -
		Signature of Transporter's Agent	Date and Time Received
SITE CODE	PART III: <u>TO BE</u>		ER STATION OPERATOR
102	Facility (Company) N	EicSen	
5703	> Site Name	Ily Ren	5-3%
	_	CHEMICAL ANALYSES	C- & %
	Chloride (Mg/I)	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	PH Nor
	2127	2.52 C. 70°	6 230
CERTIFICATION:	I certify that the weste described in	Part I was received by the via the transporter described in Part II.	□ em
Parv. 8/11		Signature of Facility Agent	Date and Time Received

ł

					No y the second second second		i which type +		
U	JIC - 28			RO.	P LOUIDINA CONSERVATION BOK SE275 GE, LA 70804-8275		Murdlast No. OFICIPIAL	86361	47
					•		RJ	-236	
							ŞĦ	- 236	
CICONO		TE							
JOIL	6	weiter			DE Califory	•	nce.Co	per-	
	Adda				ULASSOC.			501.582	-2468
	City	olizate/ilip	1100	Doydras,	st. Suite 14	130 Ne	N'Orlea	INS, LA	70163
				E (see instruction				2 (2) (2)	
29231			No. / Desor	iption 2953	7/EWLK R	<u>suj v</u>	PSB B	3 NO.3	
9667	+++ Field	Code		PHI_EOS	t white k	<u>ike Dil</u>	+ Gas	Field	
		Y	MASTE DEN	TIFICATION AND A	MOUNT IN AR GALL	ON BARMELO	2		
01 Balt Wing	r :			07 Peter Bandaria	ulde		14 Pipeline	Contraction of the second seco	
08 Weber Ba	ie Mud			CO Pairmajer			16 Clant, Pr 16 Cli Spill	Visite	
OF Chinghold	n Filde			10 Westhout Viela	r	- ,	<i>A</i> N	Hydrocerbons	
05 Stongs Te		1		IE Gan Plant Was			Written	Approval Rega	and/anan
						in a			
SITE CODE			Nines	Ecosenie					
5103	-		haran	stal City	() 6				
L		ano <u>Cr</u>		with the	,				
CERTIFIC/ITOR:	The weath document	í dive un	a demokrani (p	The castler segmed but	un. I couldy that the taxo;	اربيد حواة ما واشع	econect to the to	nat of mar	
	m	nal.	an ali					1. 2	
many and the second		all a	Samhro	Day f.	and Agent			2121204	8:29-1 pm
FOC PERMIT	PART R	TO	BE CONFLE	TED BY TRANSPO	RITER IN PRESENC	E OF GENER	TCB		
		<u></u>	DWIN (Silfield 1	Constructi	on +M	arine.	225-23	5-5970
AJA	Address		Rees					Telepho	No.
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-	Truck Lie	Mag No.
	ClyChit	@	16-1114	<u></u>	, LA 705	17		Trailer Lice	
	If thirtips	oriaci tyy i	hergi, Bargi	and tug kiundho	CBR 2	JILS 1	UKE 6	.Jr 5	56231
GENTIFICATION:	couldy that the west	AN	7-27	Any no bran	nint is the above deaths	tim.		8807 V	C) 🛲
	S	MA	C.L.	A d Bangotar's A			12-1	- 2014	pm 🗍
	PART III:	TOB	E COMPLET	ED BY COMMENC	AL FACILITY OR TH	MNSEER STA	TION OPERA	TOR	eceved
SITE CODE	Piedlay (Co			Eco Ser				5-1	21
5703				Tere	يدون فكالتي حددو متكملوسوسا				= 10
				CHENNE H	NALYSES		·	0 0	K
	Chioride	6400			vity (Anthonium)		100	23	PA.
Ľ	496	3		0.9	6/69		- i ett		
	andly that the result of		Past I was and	classic by one vie the in	Macoges descriptions in P	L 1949 ()		J	Ē: en
	-		1	Tall	Thi		12 1	2.14 1	
June, Offit			Eggs	also al Facility Agent			f. C. I.		

CP-101 MTRA INSTRUMENTAL

÷.

1

EXPL TION & PRODUCTION (E&P) WASTE SHIPPING CO **JUNTICKET** Manifest No. 8841495 STATE OF LOUISIANA **UIC - 28** ORIGINAL OFFICE OF CONSERVATION с X. P.O. BOX 94275 **BATON ROUGE, LA 70804-9275** Oilfield PART I: CODES Generator Pisani + Assoc. The 504 582, 2468 01 Lance Cooper Doydras St. 1100 07722 Address elephone No. 70163 New Or eans City/State/Zip **ORIGINATION OF WASTE** (see instructions on back) East white Lake oil e gas field R SU UPSB R NO. 3 Well Name & No. / Description _____29537 29537 Field EWLI Field Code WASTE IDENTIFICATION AND AMOUNT (IN 42 GALLON BARRELS) Salt Water 01 07 Prod. Sands/Solids 14 Pipeline Water/Waste 02 **Oil Base Mud** 80 Fresh Water 15 Com, Facility Waste 03 Water Base Mud Rainwater 09 16 Oil Spill Waste **Completion Fluids** 19 9x2 1/1 04 (10) Washout Water 50 Salvage Hydrocarbons 05 Prod. Pit Sludges Washout Pit Water 99)Other* 11 , total 's Storage Tank Sludges 06 12 Gas Plant Waste Solids (Written Approval Required) DESTINATION OF WASTE SITE CODE EcoServ Facility (Company) Name. <u>5102</u> Site Name CERTIFICATION: The waste described above was consigned of the garrier named below. I certify that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 🗌 am Tracy Comardelle 1.26.14 500 Signature of Generator's Authorized Age Date and Time of Shipment PART II: TO BE COMPLETED BY TRANSPORTER IN PRESENCE OF GENERATOR PSC PERMIT Transporter elephone No 1997 Address Truck cense No. City/State/Zip Derw Trailer License No. CBR 2707 Mr. Thomas If transported by barge, barge and tug identification Barge and Tug Id. CERTIFICATION: I certify that the waste in quantity above was received by me for shipment to the above destination. 🖊 am 🗌 pm ature of Transporter's Agent PART III: TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMERCIAL FACILITY OR TRANSFER STATION OPERATOR SITE CODE 5-2 Facility (Company) Name SOCV 5107 0-1 £ Site Name CHEMICAL ANALYSES 430 Chloride (Mg/I) Conductivity (mmhos/cm) DH 11344 2.4 68 e CEPTIFICATION: I certify that the waste despribed in der described in Part II, 🔁 am -27 Signature of Date and Time Received

	WALL NON	-HAZAR	DOL	JS	MA	NIF	EST	
1	WARTE MANAGEMENT I. Generator's NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST		lanifest Doc N Numbe	0.	2. Page 1 (No. of Concession, name of	ити — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: MICHAEL PISANI & ASSOCIATES 1100 POYDRAS ST, SUITE 1430 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70163	UNION OIL CO OF CALIFI	rator's Site Address (#different than molifing): DN OIL CO OF CALIFORNIA (C/O MP&A) 29 DEQ N. 92.371 W - VERMILLION SH, LA AN ISLAND, LA 70510 6. US EPA ID Number <u>LAR 0000 26484</u> 8. US EPA ID Number US EPA ID Number				ool «number» ienerator's ID	
وهمین میں اور	4. Generator's Phone 504-582-2476 5. Transporter 1 Company Name Sprichtly 1 Chrosof Heam Services 7. Transporter 2 Company Name Transporter 2 Company Name 9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address RELIABLE LANDFILL	LAR 0000 8. US EPA US EPA 10. US EPA					Tstorf/an/Ditorp 225 - 672 - 0/25 State Transporter ID Transporter 2 Phone D-077-1314	
	U S HWY 190 LIVONIA, LA 70755		v/A		H. State F	acility Phone	225-637-2385	
G	11. Description of Waste Materials		12. Con No.	tainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	i, Mise Comments	
E N E	a. NH DEBRIS AND OIL ABSORBENTS		Nc.	Rotto	HF 20	vey61.	030	
R A T	WM Profile # 960434 b. Waste Name	ί Α	No,	Туре	Toisi Qty.	Wt./ Vol.	Comments	
OR	WM Profile # WW Profile c. Waste Name	Number	No. Type		Total Ctty.	Wt./Vol.	Comments	
	WM Profile # WM Profile d. Waste Name	Number	No.	Туре	Total City.		. Comments	
	WM Profile # WM Profile # J. Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Abov Additional Description 15. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Infor Special Handling Instructions	e		al Location		I 19	Level	
	Purchase Order # 07-165 16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: 1 hereby certify that the above-described materials and accurately described, classified and packaged and are Printed Name /	EMERGENCY C e not hazardous wastes as de in proper condition for trans Signature "On bo	ined by CFR P ortation acco	art 261 or :	any applicat	nie state law, h	564.582.2476 nave been fully and <u>Month Day Year</u> 12 24 Zcju	
TRANSPOR	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of M Printed Name <u>CCCH</u> 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of M Printed Name	aterials Signature	n Þ	e			Month Day Yoa 22 24 19 Month Day Yea	
TER FACILITY	Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facil applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of recei Printed Name Debyerry Storkage, DISPOSAL FACILITY O	ity, that to the best of my kno the dates listed above. Ipt of non-hazardous material Signature			r Ol	~	I in compliance with all Month Day Yea	

Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

į :

Gold- TRANSPORTER #1 COPY

	WASTE MANAGEMENT		AZARDOUS			11411	LUI	
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US	1. Generator's US EPA ID No. Manifest			2. Page :	Lof	
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: MICHAEL PISANI & ASSOCIATE 1100 POYDRAS ST, SUITE 1430 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70163 4. Generator's Phone 504-58	UNION OIL CO OF CA 29.729 DEQ N. 92.37 PARISH, LA	erator's Site Address (If different than mailing): ION OIL CO OF CALIFORNIA (C/O MP&A) 729 DEQ N. 92.371, W – VERMILLION				CO2 «number» Generator's ID	
	4. Generator's Phone 504-58 5. Transporter 1. Company Name	6. USI	PA ID Number					
	Sport at company for Services		1.0	LAROODO 26484			Fransporter's li porter's Phone	D Troffansb34
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name Transporter 2 Company Name		PA ID Number PA ID Number			ransporter's II	D State Transcorte	
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10. US	EPA ID Number			orter's Phone	Transporter 2 Ph
	RELIABLE LANDFILL U S HWY 190			N/A		G. State (Facility ID	D-077-1314
	LIVONIA, LA 70755				H. State (acility Phone	225-637-2385	
	11. Description of Waste Materials			12.0	intainers	13. Total	14. Unit	
	a. NH DEBRIS AND OIL ABSORB	ENTS		No.	Туре	Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	i. Misc. Comments
			ife.	-	ff 30	WOY.	030	
	b. Waste Name	*********	No.	Type	Total	Wt./ Vol.		
	WM Profile #	nhar		Cype	Qty.		Comments	
	c. Waste Name	WM Profile Nun	57,7421	Ng.	Туре	Total	Wt./Vol.	Comnients
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Nur	nber			Qty.		Continents
	d. Waste Name		annan yayan ku a sa a	No.	Туре	Total Qry.	Wt./ Vol.	Comments
•••	WM Profile # 1 J. Additional Descriptions for Material	VM Profile Numb)er					
•	Additional Description	5 USTED ADOVE		K. Dispas	al Location			
				Cell Grid (2			1:10	Levei
	15. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information Special Handling Instructions							
Purchase Order # 07-165 EMERGENCY CONTACT / PHONE NO.: Edge						Enternet	V Cooper	504.582.2
16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: I hereby certify that the above-described materials are not hazardous wastes as defined by CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law, have been fully and accurately described, classified and packaged and are in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulations.								
r.	Printed Name Union oil Co	of Californi	Signature "Op b	ehalf of		ICODIC I CEU		Month Day 1 17 24 2
17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials								1 17 24 2
l_{j}	Printed Name, L. WIA UTHER L. WIA 8. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of I	DDN6-	R Signature	ter l	the g	\$ <u>1</u> :	Manch Day 12	
-	Printed Name	weethe of Marcula	Signature				/	Month Day
ţ.	 Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispose certify, on behalf of the above listed tre pplicable laws, regulations, permits and 	atment facility, tha	t to the best of my kno	wledge, the abo	ove-describe	ed waste wa	as managed in	compliance with all
2	0. Facility Owner or Operator: Certifica	tion of receipt of n	on-hazardous material	s covered by thi	s manifest.			
14	Printed Name	lu	Signatüre	no Pe	201	_ر		Month Day
¢.	Vite- TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSA Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY	- FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENERAT	JR #2 CORY		Yel	low- GENERAT	TOR #1 COPY

·	MAA NC)N-ł	HAZA	RDO	US	MA	NIF	EST		
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	erator's US	EPA ID No.	Manifest Doc N		2. Page 1				
		anaratar's Site Addr	Number Nor's Site Address (If different than mailing):			st Number		<u>~</u> ?		
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: MICHAEL PISANI & ASSOCIATES			ON OIL CO OF CALIFORNIA (C/O MP&A)			MNA	«numbe	> 3 ar»	
	1100 POYDRAS ST, SUITE 1430	- F	9.729 DEQ N. 92.3 ARISH, LA	71 W - VERMILL	ION		B. State G	enerator's ID		*****
	NEW ORLEANS, LA 70163	1	ECAN ISLAND, LA	70510						
	4. Generator's Phone 504-582-247							1145-1934 1-19-14		
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	LARO	EPA ID Number	184	C. State T	ransporter's ID orter's Phone	TOH	tansk3.4 42 · 0	01 175	
	7.Aransporter 2 Company Name Transporter 2 Company Name		8. US	EPA ID Number						
			US	EPA ID Number			ransporter's ID orter's Phone		ransporte orter 2 Ph	
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address		10. U	IS EPA ID Number						
	RELIABLE LANDFILL	Į.	N/A		G. State F		D-077-			
	U S HWY 190 LIVONIA, LA 70755					H. State F	acility Phone	225-03	7-2385	
								e generalite		
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			12.Co: No.	Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt/Vol	I. Misc	L Comments	
E N E	a. NH DEBRIS AND OIL ABSORBENTS		yc.	Rotk	F 30	vCY.		030	2532 (base	
R A	WM Profile # 9									
τ	b. Waste Name		No.	Туре	Totsl Qty.	Wt./ Vol.	Cor	nments		
0 R	WM Profile # WM Profile Number									
	c. Waste Name		No.	Түре	Total	Wt./ Vol.	Cor	nnients		
	1940 A D - 178- 16 1945 A					Qty.			Sand States	
	WM Profile # WM d. Waste Name	Profile Nur	17061			Total			90-90 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	1719422
			No.	Туре	Qry.	Wt./ Vol.	Cor	ninents		
		WM Profile # WM Profile Number								
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materials Liste Additional Description	J. Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Above								
	adding and a second second			Cell				Level		
				Grid	<u> </u>		<u>- 14</u>			
	15. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information Special Handling Instructions									
	Purchase Order # 07-165 EMERGENCY CONTACT / PHONE NO.: Exception 500 10 - 582-247									
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: Thereby certify that the above-described materials are not hazardous wastes as defined by CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law, have been fully and									
	accurately described, classified and packaged :	and are in pr	oper condition for t	ransportation acco	rding to app	olicable regu	lations.			
	Printed Name Union Oil Co of	ali for	Signature "O	n behalf of				Month	Day Z	Year ZC/4
7	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receip									• • • • • •
R A N	Printed Name		Signature					Manth	Day	Year
5	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Recei	<u> </u>	- fresh				12	<u>26 </u>	<u>[Y_</u>	
0 R T	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day	Year
E R										
FA	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment			knowledge, the al	ove-descril	ped waste v	vas managed i	n compliance	e with all	and the second se
	applicable laws, regulations, permits and licent 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of			anate covered by H	is manifert	<u></u>				
÷	20. Facility Uwner or Operator: Certification of Printed Name	n receipt or	Signature	a dia covereu oy li				Alenth	and i	-
Y								KO .	30	4
	White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL FAC	ILITY COPY		RATOR #2 COPY		Y	ellow- GENERA	TOR #1 COP	Y	
	Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY		Gold-TRANS	Porter #1 Copy						

2